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Scott Smith            M2529         1/10       14:57       14:55    4:49       14:57
Jason Butler           M4044          1/5       16:56       16:55    5:27       16:56
Ryan Hudspeth          M1619         1/21       18:10       18:10    5:51       18:10
Garrett McCurrach      M1619         2/21       18:22       18:21    5:55       18:22
Amanda Gaetschius      F2024         1/26       18:27       18:26    5:57       18:27
Lauren Watson          F2529         1/10       18:51       18:49    6:04       18:51
Emmanuel Twizeyimana   M2024         1/36       19:08       18:59    6:10       19:08
Victor Manzano         M1619         3/21       19:12       19:11    6:11       19:12
Matt Snook             M3034          1/7       19:21       19:18    6:14       19:21
Evan Fike              M2024         2/36       19:24       19:20    6:15       19:24
Chad Hetrick           M3034          2/7       19:33       19:30    6:18       19:33
Michael Baggett        M2529         2/10       19:35       19:33    6:19       19:35
Trey Childs            M3034          3/7       19:50       19:46    6:23       19:50
Nicole Anderson        F2529         2/10       19:50       19:48    6:23       19:50
Joel Feekes            M3539          1/8       20:14       20:12    6:31       20:14
Gary Gregg             M5559          1/6       20:49       20:46    6:42       20:49
Chris Walla            M3539          2/8       21:04       21:02    6:47       21:04
Payton Minzenmayer     M2024         3/36       21:43       21:29    7:00       21:43
Charles McFarland      M5054          1/9       21:46       21:42    7:01       21:46
Josh Howard            M1619         4/21       22:02       22:00    7:06       22:02
Garrett Klaassen       M1619         5/21       22:04       22:00    7:06       22:04
Cody Smith             M1619         6/21       22:12       22:08    7:09       22:12
Creevy Mahl            M6064          1/6       22:34       22:31    7:16       22:34
Colten Siles           M1619         7/21       22:41       22:36    7:18       22:41
Brayden Reiter         M2024         4/36       22:44       22:36    7:19       22:44
Seth Reiter            M1619         8/21       22:44       22:36    7:19       22:44
Hunter Wilkerson       M2024         5/36       22:52       22:47    7:22       22:52
Seth Howard            M1619         9/21       22:55       22:52    7:23       22:55
Travis Haynes          M2024         6/36       23:04       23:01    7:26       23:04
Dakota Enriquez        M2024         7/36       23:05       23:00    7:26       23:05
Kirsten Allen          F2024         2/26       23:05       23:03    7:26       23:05
Nick Stanford          M2024         8/36       23:06       23:01    7:26       23:06
Lex Moore              M2024         9/36       23:09       22:55    7:27       23:09
Mary Matlock           F3034         1/14       23:14       23:10    7:29       23:14
John Shelton           M5559          2/6       23:40       23:34    7:38       23:40
Adam Barnes            M2529         3/10       23:48       23:30    7:40       23:48
Jimmy Young            M4549         1/17       23:49       23:42    7:40       23:49
Trevor Martin          M2024        10/36       23:54       23:47    7:42       23:54
Kasey Veteto           F1619         1/43       23:54       23:47    7:42       23:54
Thomas Firme           M2529         4/10       23:58       23:43    7:43       23:58
Tammy Barrett          F4549          1/8       24:01       23:54    7:44       24:01
Forrest Whiddon        M1619        10/21       24:08       24:02    7:46       24:08
Dean Gordonwood        M5559          3/6       24:10       24:05    7:47       24:10
Detlef Galbreath       M4549         2/17       24:13       24:08    7:48       24:13
Joe Roche              M4549         3/17       24:21       24:13    7:51       24:21
Brandon Norris         M3034          4/7       24:25       24:22    7:52       24:25
Justin Arbuckle        M1315          1/6       24:31       24:28    7:54       24:31
Aaron Graefe           M2024        11/36       24:33       24:25    7:55       24:33
James Dvorak           M4044          2/5       24:34       24:24    7:55       24:34
Zoei Defehr            F1315          2/4       24:34       24:25    7:55       24:34
Makynna Koper          F1315          1/4       24:34       24:25    7:55       24:34
Nick Shipley           M3034          5/7       24:36       24:30    7:55       24:36
Melissa Medina         F4044         1/14       24:37       24:31    7:56       24:37
Styve Tunga            M2024        12/36       24:49       24:38    7:59       24:49
Gabriela Carrillo      F2024         3/26       24:52       24:46    8:01       24:52
Jennifer Bodiker       F4044         2/14       24:56       24:52    8:02       24:56
Josh Roche             M2024        13/36       25:20       25:12    8:10       25:20
Monty Lindsey          M6064          2/6       25:23       25:15    8:11       25:23
Chris McKeever         M4549         4/17       25:25       25:22    8:11       25:25
Shaun Anderson         M2024        14/36       25:40       25:27    8:16       25:40
Tanner Hurst           M1315          2/6       25:49       25:39    8:19       25:49
Kenneth Newberry       M1619        11/21       25:55       25:52    8:21       25:55
Joanna Imes            F3539         1/12       25:59       25:52    8:22       25:59
Brady Ross             M2024        15/36       26:01       25:46    8:23       26:01
Sean Bolin             M2024        16/36       26:03       26:00    8:23       26:03
Louis Utsch            M4549         5/17       26:04       25:47    8:24       26:04
Jerianne Davis         F6064          1/4       26:08       26:05    8:25       26:08
John Berry             M1315          3/6       26:12       26:02    8:26       26:12
Adam Giles             M1619        12/21       26:21       26:15    8:29       26:21
John Davis             M5559          4/6       26:36       26:28    8:34       26:36
Krystin Lovejoy        F2024         4/26       26:55       26:44    8:40       26:55
Barrie Mitchell        F2529         3/10       26:55       26:44    8:40       26:55
Randall McDaniel       M5054          2/9       26:56       26:41    8:41       26:56
Tyrell Johnson         M2024        17/36       27:08       26:58    8:44       27:08
Ben Davis              M3034          6/7       27:16       27:00    8:47       27:16
Sherryl McGreevy       F4549          2/8       27:28       27:20    8:51       27:28
Carli Covalt           F2024         5/26       27:30       27:09    8:51       27:30
Madeline Medina        F0912          1/5       27:32       27:25    8:52       27:32
McKeely Moore          F0912          2/5       27:47       27:41    8:57       27:47
Stephen Thomas         M5559          5/6       27:49       27:35    8:58       27:49
David Lopez            M2024        18/36       27:51       27:39    8:58       27:51
Bryan Moore            M4549         6/17       27:51       27:45    8:58       27:51
Sophia Brazil          F1619         2/43       27:59       27:52    9:01       27:59
Jacey Neagles          F1619         4/43       28:09       28:02    9:04       28:09
Shelby McMillon        F1619         3/43       28:09       28:02    9:04       28:09
Nancy Thomas           F5054          1/8       28:10       27:56    9:04       28:10
Kristin Utsch          F1315          3/4       28:11       27:55    9:05       28:11
Marcus Prater          M2024        19/36       28:11       28:02    9:05       28:11
Courtney Vanscoyoc     F2529         4/10       28:12       27:53    9:05       28:12
Greg Covalt            M4549         7/17       28:14       27:52    9:06       28:14
Daniel Haynes          M2024        20/36       28:15       28:03    9:06       28:15
Brenna Rahrig          F2529         5/10       28:18       27:58    9:07       28:18
Luke Fletcher          M1619        13/21       28:18       27:59    9:07       28:18
Caleb Griffin          M2024        21/36       28:20       28:14    9:07       28:20
Rod Bloker             M4549         8/17       28:24       28:14    9:09       28:24
Robbie Ulrich          M2024        22/36       28:26       28:11    9:09       28:26
Melanie Defehr         F5054          2/8       28:27       28:12    9:10       28:27
Emily Dick             F1619         5/43       28:28       28:09    9:10       28:28
Derek Baxter           M2024        23/36       28:33       28:15    9:12       28:33
Barry Ellis            M6064          3/6       28:34       28:19    9:12       28:34
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Karen Gordonwood       F5054          3/8       28:38       28:32    9:13       28:38
Eddie Rose             M1619        14/21       28:44       28:22    9:15       28:44
Spencer Becker         M2024        24/36       28:48       28:40    9:17       28:48
Amanda Cooper          F1619         6/43       28:52       28:45    9:18       28:52
Devon Palluth          F1619         7/43       28:53       28:45    9:18       28:53
Forrest Belindo        M3034          7/7       28:54       28:30    9:19       28:54
Jade George            F1619         8/43       28:55       28:45    9:19       28:55
Amber Cox              F2024         6/26       28:56       28:52    9:19       28:56
Heather Cowan          F2024         7/26       29:05       28:52    9:22       29:05
Natalie Fleming        F1619         9/43       29:08       29:01    9:23       29:08
Marina Pendleton       F1619        10/43       29:13       28:59    9:24       29:13
Kevin Kopack           M1619        15/21       29:14       29:02    9:25       29:14
Samantha Villareal     F1619        11/43       29:14       29:08    9:25       29:14
David Brassfield       M5559          6/6       29:19       28:56    9:26       29:19
Alyssa Schneider       F2024         9/26       29:19       29:11    9:27       29:19
Christina Vail         F1619        12/43       29:19       29:12    9:26       29:19
Sarah Marshall         F2024         8/26       29:19       29:14    9:27       29:19
Michael Queri          M4549         9/17       29:22       29:08    9:27       29:22
Dia Fischer            F1619        13/43       29:23       29:19    9:28       29:23
Robbie Wheeler         M4549        10/17       29:34       29:24    9:31       29:34
Sherri Hale            F4549          3/8       29:34       29:25    9:31       29:34
Kim Northcott          F4044         3/14       29:45       29:30    9:35       29:45
Jeff Defehr            M5054          3/9       29:47       29:32    9:36       29:47
Camille Cave           F1619        14/43       29:47       29:43    9:36       29:47
Kelly George           F4549          4/8       30:05       29:52    9:41       30:05
Susan Barrientez       F4549          5/8       30:11       29:48    9:43       30:11
Art Sheldon            M7598          1/1       30:13       30:03    9:44       30:13
Tori Smith             F1619        15/43       30:17       30:10    9:45       30:17
Paige Green            F1619        16/43       30:17       30:11    9:45       30:17
Greg Dunn              M3539          3/8       30:25       30:19    9:48       30:25
Lisa Dodson            F4044         4/14       30:27       30:08    9:48       30:27
Tracy Marshall         M2024        25/36       30:36       30:31    9:51       30:36
Justin Jordan          M2529         5/10       30:43       30:18    9:54       30:43
Hannah Henley          M1619        16/21       30:50       30:42    9:56       30:50
Evan Loomis            M2024        26/36       30:57       30:49    9:58       30:57
Faith Fugar            F1619        17/43       30:58       30:43    9:58       30:58
Mark Brewer            M5054          4/9       31:03       30:44   10:00       31:03
Blayne Davis           F1619        18/43       31:06       30:50   10:01       31:06
Callie Crain           F1619        19/43       31:11       30:55   10:03       31:11
Amy Hurst              F3539         2/12       31:19       31:06   10:05       31:19
Asa Gower              M1619        17/21       31:20       31:08   10:05       31:20
Kenna Warren           F3034         2/14       31:24       31:00   10:07       31:24
Elsa Hanlon            F2529         6/10       31:26       31:21   10:07       31:26
Sarah Hufstedler       F2024        10/26       31:29       30:59   10:08       31:29
Rick Judd              M3539          4/8       31:31       31:10   10:09       31:31
Chris Bowman           M4549        11/17       31:36       31:16   10:10       31:36
Heath Jones            M4044          3/5       31:51       31:28   10:15       31:51
Karen Sorensen         F5054          4/8       31:57       31:54   10:17       31:57
Deborah Swanson        F2024        11/26       32:04       31:34   10:20       32:04
Whitney Jarvis         F2024        12/26       32:06       31:58   10:20       32:06
Peyton Hutchison       F3034         3/14       32:08       31:42   10:21       32:08
Julie Morgan           F3034         4/14       32:09       31:42   10:21       32:09
Cody Nelson            M1619        18/21       32:19       32:00   10:24       32:19
Bill Arbuckle          M4549        12/17       32:19       32:15   10:24       32:19
Marilynn Pacheka       NOAGE          1/2       32:29       32:12   10:28       32:29
Casey Maynard          F1619        20/43       32:30       32:13   10:28       32:30
Kim Queri              F4044         5/14       32:35       32:21   10:30       32:35
Fabiola Hernandez      F3034         5/14       32:36       32:16   10:30       32:36
Cynthia Curry          F4044         6/14       32:36       32:18   10:30       32:36
Brian Valdez           M4044          4/5       33:15       32:46   10:43       33:15
Lisa Knittle           F2024        13/26       33:15       33:07   10:42       33:15
Kristin Smith          F4044         7/14       33:18       32:48   10:43       33:18
Shannon Smith          F3539         3/12       33:19       32:50   10:44       33:19
Lisa Smith             F3034         6/14       33:34       33:29   10:48       33:34
Monica Thompson        F3034         7/14       33:52       33:29   10:54       33:52
Erica Highsmith        F3034         8/14       33:54       33:44   10:55       33:54
Kaitlyn Brambila       F0108          1/3       34:09       33:42   11:00       34:09
James Elliot           M3539          5/8       34:11       33:37   11:00       34:11
Laci Elliot            F3034         9/14       34:11       33:37   11:01       34:11
Leesa Green            F4044         8/14       34:21       34:11   11:04       34:21
Alec Schaffner         M2024        27/36       34:22       34:05   11:04       34:22
Jenn Rose              F3034        10/14       34:48       34:30   11:12       34:48
Mistie Arango          F4044         9/14       34:49       34:30   11:13       34:49
Daniel Alderson        M2024        28/36       35:00       34:55   11:16       35:00
Risa Forrester         F3539         4/12       35:03       34:44   11:17       35:03
Kristen Jordan         F2529         7/10       35:04       34:38   11:18       35:04
Dr Phelps              M3539          6/8       35:07       34:49   11:18       35:07
Cammie Cooper          F4549          6/8       35:10       34:57   11:19       35:10
Houston Harris         M2529         6/10       35:19       35:01   11:22       35:19
April Wall             F1619        21/43       35:20       35:02   11:23       35:20
Sissy Holloway         F5054          5/8       35:28       35:19   11:25       35:28
Madison Motley         F2529         9/10       35:31       35:13   11:26       35:31
Lauren Warkentine      F2529         8/10       35:31       35:13   11:26       35:31
Elisabeth Jennings     F1619        22/43       35:41       35:24   11:29       35:41
Mikal Harralson        M1619        19/21       35:43       35:38   11:30       35:43
Megan Rodriguez        F1619        23/43       35:45       35:28   11:31       35:45
Annaleise Mitchell     F3034        11/14       35:55       35:32   11:34       35:55
Beth Anderson          F3539         5/12       35:55       35:33   11:34       35:55
Bill Hale              M4549        13/17       36:02       35:53   11:36       36:02
Josh Frias             M2024        29/36       36:15       36:01   11:40       36:15
Kayla Cook             F2024        14/26       36:15       36:07   11:40       36:15
Kendra Ribble          F2024        15/26       36:15       36:08   11:40       36:15
Paul Howard            M5054          5/9       36:20       36:01   11:42       36:20
Lorin Utsch            F0912          3/5       36:46       36:30   11:50       36:46
Kayla Utsch            F1619        24/43       36:46       36:30   11:50       36:46
Wayne Harris           M6064          4/6       36:48       36:30   11:51       36:48
James Hubbard          M4549        14/17       36:49       36:28   11:51       36:49
Alison Dunn            F3539         6/12       36:57       36:33   11:54       36:57
Austin Hutson          M2529         7/10       37:05       36:39   11:56       37:05
Scott Case             M2529         8/10       37:05       36:39   11:56       37:05
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Allen Warren           M3539          7/8       37:14       36:47   11:59       37:14
Chris Jennings         F3034        12/14       37:23       36:54   12:02       37:23
David Hull             M6064          5/6       37:23       37:13   12:02       37:23
Destin Naff            M0108          1/1       37:26       37:12   12:03       37:26
Raena Crouse           F1619        25/43       37:29       37:12   12:04       37:29
Hannah Morton          F1619        26/43       37:29       37:12   12:04       37:29
Sam Dent               M0912          3/4       37:43       37:41   12:09       37:43
Titus Bass             M0912          1/4       37:43       37:41   12:09       37:43
Tobias Bass            M0912          2/4       37:43       37:43   12:09       37:43
Denise Reed            F4044        10/14       37:45       37:22   12:09       37:45
Kim Mapes              F4044        11/14       38:01       37:40   12:14       38:01
Linda Herndon          F6064          2/4       38:06       37:45   12:16       38:06
Michelle Brambila      F3034        13/14       38:17       37:50   12:20       38:17
Darian Russell         F1619        27/43       39:37       39:13   12:46       39:37
Broderick Ratcliffe    M0912          4/4       39:45       39:23   12:48       39:45
Maitland Berry         F1619        28/43       39:56       39:30   12:52       39:56
Phil Berry             M4549        15/17       39:56       39:30   12:52       39:56
Ta'shawn Miller        M1315          4/6       40:06       40:06   12:55       40:06
Zitha Redempta Isingiz F1619        29/43       40:12       40:01   12:57       40:12
Anitha Ingabe          F2024        16/26       40:13       40:02   12:57       40:13
Dana Todd              F1619        30/43       40:43       40:26   13:07       40:43
Allison Sell           F1619        31/43       40:44       40:26   13:07       40:44
Molly Sims             F2024        17/26       40:47       40:31   13:08       40:47
Jamie Moskau           F3539         7/12       40:58       40:33   13:12       40:58
Brandi Taylor          F3539         8/12       40:59       40:33   13:12       40:59
Breanna Mapes          F0912          4/5       41:02       40:41   13:13       41:02
Brianna Leonard        F1619        32/43       41:05       40:36   13:14       41:05
Krystal Liticker       F1619        33/43       41:06       40:36   13:14       41:06
Drew Dodgion           F0912          5/5       41:20       41:05   13:18       41:20
Shane Dodgion          F3539         9/12       41:27       41:12   13:21       41:27
Tanner Reed            M1315          5/6       42:07       41:43   13:34       42:07
Alyx Siemer            F1619        34/43       42:07       41:50   13:34       42:07
Ronna Bradbeary        F1619        35/43       42:12       41:55   13:35       42:12
Rachel Kurt            F2024        18/26       42:42       41:04   13:45       42:42
Mary Watson            F2024        19/26       42:42       41:04   13:45       42:42
Josh Bailey            M3539          8/8       42:43       42:19   13:45       42:43
Todd Williams          M2024        30/36       42:45       41:08   13:46       42:45
Cody Sims              M2024        31/36       42:56       42:40   13:50       42:56
David Reiter           M5054          6/9       43:31       43:21   14:01       43:31
Kim Reiter             F4044        12/14       43:31       43:22   14:01       43:31
Aspen Ratcliffe        F0108          2/3       43:37       43:16   14:03       43:37
Necole Rose            F1619        36/43       43:42       43:21   14:04       43:42
Jodie Riek             F3539        10/12       43:45       43:15   14:05       43:45
Randy Patton           M4549        16/17       45:01       44:44   14:30       45:01
Tonya Patton           F4044        13/14       45:01       44:44   14:30       45:01
Donna Lamb             F6064          3/4       45:03       44:43   14:30       45:03
Debbie Newberry        F5054          6/8       45:14       44:54   14:34       45:14
Linda Nelson           F4549          7/8       45:14       44:54   14:34       45:14
Michael Newberry       M2024        32/36       45:16       44:55   14:35       45:16
Zachary Buckmaster     M1619        20/21       47:39       47:11   15:21       47:39
Ashton Anderson        F0108          3/3       47:40       47:25   15:21       47:40
Heidi Wallin           F1619        37/43       47:41       47:23   15:21       47:41
Brooklyn Hutson        F1619        38/43       47:42       47:24   15:21       47:42
Diane Naff             F6064          4/4       47:42       47:27   15:21       47:42
Stanford Lester        M6064          6/6       47:44       47:15   15:22       47:44
Monica Gallamore       F4044        14/14       47:44       47:16   15:22       47:44
Julie Montemayor       F5054          7/8       47:50       47:27   15:24       47:50
James Montemayor       M5054          7/9       47:51       47:27   15:24       47:51
Melody Johnston        F4549          8/8       48:07       47:55   15:30       48:07
Perry Johnston         M5054          8/9       48:08       47:55   15:30       48:08
Daniel Sorensen        M5054          9/9       48:14       47:52   15:32       48:14
Haylie Ritchie         F2024        20/26       48:37       48:24   15:39       48:37
Kevin Zarate           M2024        33/36       48:37       48:24   15:39       48:37
Candyce Moore          F2024        21/26       48:40       48:32   15:40       48:40
Kaylee Eubank          F1619        39/43       49:50       49:38   16:03       49:50
Lacy Boyd              F2024        22/26       49:51       49:38   16:03       49:51
Kaylan Watkins         F2024        23/26       50:12       49:59   16:10       50:12
Conchita Wilkerson     F5054          8/8       50:13       49:51   16:10       50:13
Trevor Wilkerson       M2529         9/10       50:14       50:14   16:10       50:14
Tim Driskill           M4549        17/17       52:16       52:04   16:50       52:16
Jessica Thompson       F2024        24/26       52:17       52:04   16:50       52:17
Meghan Rice            F1619        41/43       52:26       51:55   16:53       52:26
Ashley Patton          F1315          4/4       52:26       51:55   16:53       52:26
India Loyd             F1619        40/43       52:26       51:55   16:53       52:26
Chris Patton           M1315          6/6       52:26       51:55   16:53       52:26
Ellyn Reid             F1619        42/43       52:29       52:11   16:54       52:29
Catherine Benitez      F1619        43/43       52:30       52:11   16:54       52:30
Faith Fugar            NOAGE          2/2       52:30       52:11   16:54       52:30
Peter Sheldon          M4044          5/5       52:46       52:22   16:59       52:46
Phillip Aske           M2529        10/10       53:24       53:09   17:11       53:24
Andrew Rose            M2024        34/36       53:25       52:53   17:12       53:25
Melanie Scifers        F2024        25/26       53:26       52:54   17:12       53:26
Joelle McMillen        F2024        26/26       53:29       52:57   17:13       53:29
Heather Aske           F2529        10/10       53:29       53:14   17:13       53:29
Bonnie Thornton        F3539        11/12       53:40       53:06   17:17       53:40
Rachael Weber          F3539        12/12       53:40       53:06   17:17       53:40
Rebecca Lange          F3034        14/14       54:36       54:06   17:35       54:36
Jonathan Miller        M1619        21/21       56:54       56:25   18:19       56:54
Robert Rosser          M2024        35/36       57:02       56:42   18:22       57:02
Dylon Sturges          M2024        36/36       57:05       56:45   18:23       57:05
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